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  Name  Location  Telephone 
FIRST-YEAR STUDENTS:  Jessica Vieira Dion 319D (508) 999-8836 
Program(s): Computer/Electrical Engineering jessica.vieira@umassd.edu 
 

 
COMPUTER ENGINEERING     
  Lance Fiondella  SENG – 209B (508) 999-8596 
 lfiondella@umassd.edu 
 

  Hong Liu  SENG - 213D (508) 999-8514 
 hliu@umassd.edu  
 

  Liudong Xing  SENG – 213C (508) 999-8883 
  liudong.xing@umassd.edu 
   

  Ruolin Zhou  SENG – 209A (508) 910-6922 
  ruolin.zhou@umassd.edu 

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
  David A. Brown  SENG – 214F (508) 999-8479 
 dbrown@umassd.edu 
  

  John R. Buck  Dion - 324B  (508) 999-9237 
 jbuck@umassd.edu 
 

  Paul J. Gendron  SENG – 214D (508) 999-8510 
  pgendron@umassd.edu 
 

  Mohammad Karim  SENG – 214A (508) 999-8434
  mkarim@umassd.edu 
 

  Dayalan P. Kasilingam SENG - 217C  (508) 999-8534 
  dkasilingam@umassd.edu 
 

 Yifei Li   SENG – 214B (508) 999-8841 
  yifei.li@umassd.edu 
 

  David P. Rancour  SENG - 214C  (508) 999-8466 
  drancour@umassd.edu 
 
SENIORS/ BS-MS STUDENTS/DUAL MAJORS/MINORS 
  Dayalan P. Kasilingam SENG - 217C  (508) 999-8534 
 dkasilingam@umassd.edu 
 

HONORS PROGRAM  

  John R. Buck  Dion - 324B  (508) 999-9237 
 jbuck@umassd.edu  
 

   

PLEASE ACCESS YOUR COIN ACCOUNT AT WWW.UMASSD.EDU/COINTO FIND 
YOUR ADVISOR’S NAME! 

mailto:hliu@umassd.edu
mailto:liudong.xing@umassd.edu
mailto:dbrown@umassd.edu
mailto:jbuck@umassd.edu
mailto:pgendron@umassd.edu
mailto:mkarim@umassd.edu
mailto:dkasilingam@umassd.edu
mailto:yifei.li@umassd.edu
mailto:dkasilingam@umassd.edu
mailto:jbuck@umassd.edu
http://www.umassd.edu/COIN

	Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering
	Undergraduate Programs
	Advisors for Academic Year 2023 – 2024
	Name  Location  Telephone
	FIRST-YEAR STUDENTS:  Jessica Vieira Dion 319D (508) 999-8836
	Program(s): Computer/Electrical Engineering jessica.vieira@umassd.edu
	COMPUTER ENGINEERING
	Lance Fiondella  SENG – 209B (508) 999-8596
	Hong Liu  SENG - 213D  (508) 999-8514
	Liudong Xing  SENG – 213C (508) 999-8883
	Ruolin Zhou  SENG – 209A (508) 910-6922
	ruolin.zhou@umassd.edu
	David A. Brown  SENG – 214F (508) 999-8479
	John R. Buck  Dion - 324B  (508) 999-9237
	Paul J. Gendron  SENG – 214D (508) 999-8510
	pgendron@umassd.edu
	Mohammad Karim  SENG – 214A (508) 999-8434  mkarim@umassd.edu
	Dayalan P. Kasilingam SENG - 217C  (508) 999-8534
	dkasilingam@umassd.edu
	David P. Rancour  SENG - 214C  (508) 999-8466
	drancour@umassd.edu
	SENIORS/ BS-MS STUDENTS/DUAL MAJORS/MINORS
	Dayalan P. Kasilingam SENG - 217C  (508) 999-8534
	HONORS PROGRAM
	John R. Buck  Dion - 324B  (508) 999-9237


